
Telge 3D 2024
Södertälje BF (T3D-24)
Lina Åtorp

Södertälje, 25-05-2024

Statistik(nation/förening)

R B C L Tot.
U13W U16W 60M M W Tot. U16M U16W 21M 50M 60M 60W M W Tot. U13M U16M 60M M Tot. U21W 21W 50M 50W 60M M W Tot.

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 1 1 0 0 1

20980 - Stocka BSK 0 0 0 1 1 1

31583 - BK Fiskgjusen 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 7 10

32927 - Västbo BSK 0 0 0 1 1 1

3818 - Stockholms BK 2 2 1 1 0 0 3

39620 - Katrineholms Bågskytte Klubb 0 0 0 1 1 1

3993 - Södertälje BF 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 4

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 0 6

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 0 1 1 0 1

44935 - Roslagens Bågskytteklubb 0 0 0 0 0

7823 - Gävle BK 0 0 0 2 1 3 3

7869 - Kristianstads BK 0 0 0 2 2 2

7888 - BK Danapilen 0 0 0 0 0

7895 - Tyresö BS 0 0 0 0 0

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 0 1 1 0 1 1 2

7897 - BSK Uven 0 0 1 1 0 1

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 0 2 1 1 1 5 0 1 1 6

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 1 1 0 0 1

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 0 4

7905 - Kungsängens BK 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 4

7908 - BSK Sturarna 0 1 1 0 0 1

7940 - Arboga BSK 0 0 0 0 0

7942 - Västerås BK 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 23 1 1 2 4 1 9 1 1 1 2 4 2 6 3 20 1 1 1 2 5 2 1 1 1 3 8 2 18 52
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Telge 3D 2024
Södertälje BF (T3D-24)
Lina Åtorp

Södertälje, 25-05-2024

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

T M Tot.
U21M 21M 50M 50W 60M M W Tot. W Tot.

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 0 1

20980 - Stocka BSK 0 0 1

31583 - BK Fiskgjusen 1 2 4 7 0 17

32927 - Västbo BSK 0 0 1

3818 - Stockholms BK 1 1 0 4

39620 - Katrineholms Bågskytte Klubb 0 0 1

3993 - Södertälje BF 1 1 2 0 6

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 0 0 6

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 0 1

44935 - Roslagens Bågskytteklubb 1 1 2 0 2

7823 - Gävle BK 0 0 3

7869 - Kristianstads BK 0 0 2

7888 - BK Danapilen 1 1 0 1

7895 - Tyresö BS 1 1 0 1

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 0 0 2

7897 - BSK Uven 0 0 1

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 1 2 3 0 9

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 0 1

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 0 0 4

7905 - Kungsängens BK 0 0 4

7908 - BSK Sturarna 0 0 1

7940 - Arboga BSK 0 1 1 1

7942 - Västerås BK 1 1 0 1

Total: 23 1 1 1 3 4 7 1 18 1 1 19
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